JUIT/WKG/REG/2012-13

FEE STRUCTURE FOR B. TECH 2rd, 4th, 6th & 8th SEMESTER, BIOTECHNOLOGY DUAL

December 3, 2012

DEGREE 11* SEMESTER STUDENTS & M. TECH 2rd & 4th Semester - STARTING IN

JANUARY 2013

Dear Parents / Guardians / Students

The Fee structure for the students of 2nd, 4th 6th & 8th Semester and Biotechnology dual Degree 11th

Semester students is as under. Students are to pay JYC Fest Fee at the time of Registration.

Sl. No. Item Semester Fee for existing]
students (Rs.)
I M. TECH 2rd SEMESTER Rs.
1) Tuition Fee Rs.40,000/-
i1) Hostel Charges (In case availing Rs.32,500/-
hostel facility)
II M. TECH 4th Semester
1) Tuition Fee Rs.35,000/-
i1) Hostel Charges (in case availing Rs.32,500/-
hostel facility
111 B. TECH STUDENTS
a) BATCHES ADMITTED IN 2009, 2010 & 2011
i.e. 8th Semester, 6th Semester & 4th
Semester)
1) Tuition Fees Rs.35,000/-
i1) Hostel Charges (In case availing hostel Rs.32,500/-
facility)
b) BATCHES ADMITTED 2012
1) Tuition Fee Rs. 40,000/-
i1) Hostel Charges (In case availing Rs.32,500/-
hostel facility)

Entire fee, as indicated above, must be in favour of Jaypee University of Information
Technology (JUIT) payable at Shimla. Students may bring only one Draft/Pay Order for entire

fee.

REGISTRAR



JYC

NOTICE

All the students are requested to submit

Rs. 700 as fest fees at the time of registration
of even semester 2013.

ARPIT TRIPATHI MANASI SHARMA LOVEDEEP BANSAL
PRESIDENT SECRETARY TREASURER
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